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Culture vessel for

e Microbial applications

e Plant fissue culture applications




BOROSIL

Scientific

S LINE Petri Dishes

e S-Line Petridishes printed with Lid and Bottom with durable white enamel

e Helps in quick identification of the lid and the bottom while sorting and
pairing the petridishes during use

e Pefridish made of sodalime glass

e Optically clearand bubble free for making critical observations

e Flatinnersurface for uniform distribution of media

e |dealculture vessel for microbiology and plant tissue culture applications

e Availableinrange of sizes—OD 50mm to 200mm

Ordering Information

Product
Code
3165065
3165072
3165A75
3165077
3165A77
3165081
3165087

BOROSIL

Scientific

1101, Crescenzo, G-Block, Opp. MCA Club,

Dimensions
OD x HT mm

50 x 12
80x 15
?20x 15
100x 15
100 x 20
150 x 25
200 x 30

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051, India.

T+91 22 6740 6300 F+91 22 6740 6514
E bsl@borosil.com W www.borosilscientific.com

For export enquiries write us at bsl.exports@borosil.com

Quantity
Per Case

100
100
100
100
100
40
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