





## **Culture** vessel for

- Microbial applications
- Plant tissue culture applications



• S-Line Petri dishes printed with Lid and Bottom with durable white enamel

- Helps in quick identification of the lid and the bottom while sorting and pairing the petri dishes during use
- Petri dish made of soda lime glass
- Optically clear and bubble free for making critical observations
- Flat inner surface for uniform distribution of media
- Ideal culture vessel for microbiology and plant tissue culture applications
- Available in range of sizes OD 50mm to 200mm

## **Ordering Information**

Product Code	Dimensions OD x HT mm	Quantity Per Case
3165065	50 x 12	100
3165072	80 x 15	100
3165A75	90 x 15	100
3165077	100 x 15	100
3165A77	100 x 20	100
3165081	150 x 25	40
3165087	200 x 30	10





1101, Crescenzo, G-Block, Opp. MCA Club, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051, India. T +91 22 6740 6300 F +91 22 6740 6514 E bsl@borosil.com W www.borosilscientific.com



For export enquiries write us at bsl.exports@borosil.com